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Thursday   3:30 pm Lanes 3 - 6HOLIDAY LANES
2021 Girl's High School Varsity

District

               Wins      Loss

Byrd            6          5

Loyola          7          4

Airline         4          6

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 5 3 Airline 0 0 785 24012 852 2393
2 3 2 Loyola 0 0 639 23299 789 2278
3 6 1 Byrd 0 0 559 22951 847 2301
4 4 4 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg Won

1 - Byrd  Lane 6  Avg=559
88 Lanaya Bolden 434 6 72

2 Olivia Osbon 329 4 82
83 Nylah Tolliver 1153 12 96
82 Kaci Green 2196 22 99
87 Camille Griffin 2191 21 104
81 Maddisen Rook 2129 20 106
84 Madilyn McCrary 3505 29 120

1 Kalyn Dupont 3134 25 125
86 Jadyn Martin 3807 30 126
85 Cathleen Stevens 4073 29 140

2 - Loyola  Lane 3  Avg=639
59 Kinley Barron 2423 24 100
62 Makayla Horton 2242 22 101
80 Emiliee Sepulvado 2886 27 106
56 Audrey Dufrene 1711 16 106
52 Kaylin Barron 3127 29 107
54 Lauren Henson 3818 32 119
60 Ysa Griego 4583 33 138
61 Aubrey Bailes 2509 15 167

3 - Airline  Lane 5  Avg=785
16 Izzy Saunder 1583 18 87
40 Emma Wynn 2389 27 88
43 Madi Scott 3484 33 105
45 LaBresha Lars 5768 36 160
46 Jayden Ellison 5802 36 161
47 Paris Mendones 4986 27 184

4 - BYE  Lane 4  Avg=0

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Paris Mendones 4986 27 184 244 604 0
Aubrey Bailes 2509 15 167 235 563 0
Jayden Ellison 5802 36 161 243 604 0
LaBresha Lars 5768 36 160 203 545 0
Cathleen Stevens 4073 29 140 180 479 147 159 127 433
Ysa Griego 4583 33 138 188 502 115 134 188 437
Jadyn Martin 3807 30 126 175 415 83 175 141 399
Kalyn Dupont 3134 25 125 158 424 154 130 112 396
Madilyn McCrary 3505 29 120 166 422 142 90 232
Lauren Henson 3818 32 119 179 430 115 108 102 325
Kaylin Barron 3127 29 107 140 375 119 130 92 341
Audrey Dufrene 1711 16 106 149 377 82 110 192
Emiliee Sepulvado 2886 27 106 151 409 135 123 151 409
Maddisen Rook 2129 20 106 149 354 122 131 253
Madi Scott 3484 33 105 168 349 0
Camille Griffin 2191 21 104 141 401 141 135 125 401
Makayla Horton 2242 22 101 164 325 84 110 194
Kinley Barron 2423 24 100 134 352 98 94 192
Kaci Green 2196 22 99 139 341 74 74
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Thursday   3:30 pm Lanes 3 - 6HOLIDAY LANES
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Nylah Tolliver 1153 12 96 113 285 113 113
Emma Wynn 2389 27 88 124 324 0
Izzy Saunder 1583 18 87 122 304 0
Olivia Osbon 329 4 82 104 175 0
Lanaya Bolden 434 6 72 98 167 0
Ysa Griego 0 0 120 0 0 0
Lauren Henson 0 0 120 0 0 0
Kaylin Barron 0 0 120 0 0 0
Audrey Dufrene 0 0 120 0 0 0
Kinley Barron 0 0 120 0 0 0
Emilee Sepulvado 0 0 120 0 0 0
Makayla Horton 0 0 120 0 0 0
Aubrey Bailes 0 0 120 0 0 0
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